SURVIVORSHIP AFFIDAVIT (LIFE ESTATE)
Carol Borowski,as Successor Trustee and Alysson Braatz,as Successor Trustee
being first duly sworn upon his/her oath deposes and says:
That he/she is the owner in fee simple of the following described Real Estate located in Lake
County, Indiana, to-wit:
Lot 65 in Greenmeadow Manor Unit No. 4-B, in the City of Crown Point, as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 36, page 54, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana.
and commonly known as 411 Scott Street, Crown Point, Indiana 46307
That by deed of conveyance datedand recorded
March 30th 1999 , in Deed Record , page , as instrument No.
99027422 , in the office of the Recorder of <u>Lake</u> County, Indiana, said real estate
was conveyed to Mary L. Braatz
for his/her natural life, with remainder to this affiant; that the consideration paid for said real estate was furnished entirely
by said Mary L. Braatz
who acquired an estate for life only, in said real property:
That said Mary L. Braatz
died intestate, a resident ofLakeCounty, Indiana on the _March 1, 2005,
at which time this affiant acquired the entire title in fee simple to said real property; that there has never been any
administration of the estate of the said Mary L. Braatz
that a petition to determine Indiana Inheritance Tax without administration was filed in behalf
of said decedent; that said real property was listed in said petition as a taxable asset at its full value, and Indiana
Inheritance Tax as determined by the taxing authorities was paid thereon.
That the gross value of the estate of said decedent, taking into consideration in the evaluation thereof, the value of all
of his/her gifts in contemplation of death, including all gifts made by him/her within three (3) year next preceding his
death, together with the value of all of his/her investments in joint property or property in which he retained any interest
measured by his/her life, plus proceeds of all insurance upon his/her life, did not equal or exceed the sum of
\$600,000.00, as a consequence of which his/her estate was not subject to Federal Estate Tax.

Subsribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this _ _ day of DULY ENTERED FOR TAXATION SUBJECT TO FINAL ACCEPTANCE FOR TRANSFER Notary Name My commission expires: JUN - 6 2005

Affiant

aka Carol Borowski

October 2, 2009 My county of residence:

STEPHEN R. STIGLICH LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR

PAULA BARRICK Lake County
My Commission Expires October 2, 2009

This instrument was prepared by: Carol Borowski

TICOR

LIFEAFF 7/98 SB

_LAKE

920053438

MAY	-18-2005 14:56	CENT	URY 21 FOUR 9			219 661 212	1 P.02/02	
ie its statutor	y this state agency in usually responsibility. Diadosure	is INDIANA	SIAIL DEM	AHIMENIO	r nealin			
stary and there	will be no penalty for refusal	ME	CERTIFICAT	TE OF DEATH	- State	≥ No		
al No (.		ر الجادية	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	IL OI DEATI	, oak		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
7286	THE RECORDS IN THIS SEE	ES ARE CONFIDENTIA	L PER IC 16-1-19-3				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
'E/PRINT	1. DECEASED-NAME (FER MA	idie. Lesti		2. SEX	3s. TIME OF DE	1		
IN	Mary	L. Br	aatz	Fem	ale 11:15a	March]		
MANENT	4. *BOCIAL SECURITY MUMBER	Se AGE—Lest Birti (Years)			DATE OF BIRTH (Ma Day, YA		od State or Fernige Country!	
ACK INK	317-09-3013		Months Days		Aug.15,1917		Illinois	
	BE WAS DECEDENT	B. YEAR LAST SERVED I			PLACE OF DEATH (Check only			
	NO NO	N/A	HOSPITAL: LI HO		OTHER Nursing Hom	e Dotter (Specify)		
		<u> </u>	☐ ERV	Outpetiers DOA	DWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH	a se county of D	FATH	
EDENT	SH. FACILITY HAME (If not invition	on, give alreat and number)						
	411 Scott St.					ECC ACUETOV		
	10. MARITAL STATUS	11. SURVIVING SPOUSE Of wife, give median har	ne)		OCCUPATION (Ove kind of we orking life, Do not use retired)	120, 12-0 0-003-1	C3G/TWOO!!!	
	Widowed Hous				usewife	PILW95		
	134 RESIDENCE—STATE 136. COUNTY 134. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCAT				1			
	Indiana	Lake	Crown		411 Scott St.			
	13e. ZIP CODE 13f. INSIDE CITY LIMITS 14 CITIZEN OF DI No. 25 Yes WHAT COUNTRY			' OF HISPANIC OFFGEN? Yes (If yes, specify Cubi	16. RACEAmerican Indian In. Black White, etc.	17. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Specify only highest grade completed)		
	46307 13g, ON A FARE		Mexican Puerto	•	(Specify)	Elementary/Secondary (3-12) College (1-4 or 8 +)	
	OKN6 D	1			White	12		
	18 FATHER'S NAME (Pire Addis			19. MQT	HERS NAME UPPL AGGIC AGG	n Sumana)		
ents	Walter Zu				Lucille Seweryn			
	20s REGRELANT'S NAME (Type/	Privio	20b, MARLIN	G ADDRESS (Street and Mar	nber or Rural Rouse Number, City	or Young Same Zip Code)	20c. Rulusonehip	
RMANT	Carol Borow		201	Sherwood I	or, Crown Po	oint.In.	Daughter	
	214 METHOD OF DISPOSITION		218 DATE AND PLACE	E OF DISPOSITION (Name	of commenty, crammary, or	21s, LOCATION-City of	Town State	
	X Burtal Cramation	Removel from State		March 4, 2				
	Donasion Other (Special			Park Ceme		Merrillvi	lle, Ind.	
0015(0)	224 EMBALMERS NAME		22b. EMBALMER			ORTED TO CORONERY		
OSITION	Anthony S.	Rendina J			्राध्येः □	Yes		
New				LICCUSE MIMBER	25. NAME ADDRESS AND	ICENSE NUMBER OF FUNEF	EAL HOME	
244. SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR (of Licensee) Rendina Funeral B							FH83007819	
	FD01010402 5100 Cleveland St. Gar						Gary, In46408	
	28 PART I Enter the dessess. Injuries, or complications the death, Do not enter provise; serins, such as Cardiac or respiratory arrest, shock or houri failure. Ust only one coupled and the CHT IS THE DIOPETTY OF							
	BASEDIATE CAUSE (Final		<i>V</i>		tod Fartur		Onest and Death	
	disease of condition	a.	E TO TOR AS A CONSEQUEN		ruer		-ye	
SE OF	resulting in death)	b		;				
IM	Conditions, if any, which gave DUE TO FOR AS A CONSEQUENCE OFF.							
	rise to the wwedlate cause, stating the underlying	, c	E TO (OR AS A CONSEQUEN	oc of				
	Cause lest	: a	E TO TON AS A CONSCIOEN	CE OF A				
								
	PART II. Other anging care conditions	Conditions contributing to	posts but not previously stated	in Pert I. 27. WAS DE			ERE AUTOPSY FINORICS	
PART II. Other professions - Conditions contributing its global but not provided in Part I. Obstructive Put May 21 and Description OR 80 DAYS Chronic Chr							IMPLETION OF CAUSE	
	Chronic	CLENE: ZN	sa tricieny	(Yes of	NO N	io of	DEATHT (Yes or not	
	(Charle only			ZEK C ZO	, and place, and due to the cause(
			8.06		occurred at the time, data, and pla			
			examination and/or investigation	n, in my opinion, double occurre	of at the time date, and place, and			
HEIER	296. SIGNATURE AND SITUE OF C	11-20-1	~		29c MEDICAL LICEN		TE SICHED (Mortin Day, Your)	
	Waniel	(f. mother	1 196		02000	309 031	03/2005	
	30. NAME AND ADDRESS OF PE			Type/Print				
	DANIEL	J. MOTYK	A. DO GI	20 CONNET	LEUT - MAR		18 46410	
TH 31. HEALTH OFFICERS SIGNATURE							(Fall (Maybergay, Yam)	
CER							KK-XX	
	39. MANNER OF DEATH	SAN DATE OF		l l		OW INJURY OCCUPATED		
	☐ Neural ☐ Pending	,		1,55	THE CHY	THE CHIT PLANT OF DEATH	UE AND SOMPLETE	
	Academ transfigueon				LAKE COL	THE ALL POST OF PRINTERS OF THE PARTY.		
	Sulcide Could not b	34e. PLACE C building a	F INJURY—At home, form, stri ec, (Specify)	est, fectory, office	34 LOCATION Seed and A	lumber of Rural Routs Number	City or Town Same	
	Determined Homicide		-	•		MAY THE 2	gre \	
	34g. DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD	(Africa) Cay Your 1944	MOTOR ACCORD	T (Yes er ea) . House exceed	drive passenger adequies of	MINI - LO CA	~	
1	1 - 2	···		comment was proceeded.	, himing, quantit of		- 1 1	

TOTAL P.02

SDH06-004 State Form 10110 (R4/3-93) Deathcer/PD 1